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NCCCS Members							                    
      	Thomas Gould, Co-Chair
Vice President, Academic Affairs				Phone:	252-493-7406
Pitt Community College						Fax:	252-321-4333
P.O. Drawer 7007						Email: tgould@email.pittcc.edu
Greenville, NC 28590

Jewel Cherry, Member						Phone: 336-734-7297
	Vice President, Student Services 				Fax: 336-734-7160
Forsyth Tech Community College				Email: jcherry@forsythtech.edu
2100 Silas Creek Parkway
Winston-Salem, NC 27102

Jonathan Loss, Member				
           	Mathematics Department Head					Phone:	828-327-7000, x4526
           	Catawba Valley Community College				Fax:	828-324-5130
2550 Highway 70 SE						Email:	 jloss@cvcc.edu
           	Hickory, NC  28602
	
Jami Woods, Member			           		
            	Vice President-Curriculum Programs				Phone:	336-386-3266	
            	Surry Community College					Fax:	336-386-3693	
            	630 South Main Street						Email:    woodsj@surry.edu
            	Dobson, NC  27017
           	
	UNC Members
Carlton Wilson, Co-Chair					
Dean and Assoc. Professor, College of Arts & Sciences		Phone:	919-530-6794	
North Carolina Central University				Fax:	919-560-6790
           	1801 Fayetteville Street              					Email:    cwilson@nccu.edu                                        	Durham, NC  27707
	
	Philip Cauley, Member                                                               
           	Director of Student Recruitment/Transitions			Phone:	828-227-2923	
           	Western Carolina University					Fax:	828-227-7319	
           	102 Cordelia Camp Building    					Email: 	cauley@email.wcu.edu                
           	Cullowhee, NC  28723				
	 
	Patricia McClellan, Member 				
Asst. Provost, Academic Administration				Phone:	828-258-7674
University of North Carolina at Asheville				Fax:	828-251-6001
	OneStop Academic Services, Ramsey Library 101		Email:	pmcclell@unca.edu	
Asheville, NC 28804
	
John Smail, Member 				
Dean of University College & Assoc. Provost			Phone:	704-687-5630
University of North Carolina at Charlotte 			Fax:	704-687-0966
	9201 University City Blvd., 2100 Colvard				Email:	jsmail@uncc.edu	
Charlotte, NC 28223
	


North Carolina Community College System Representative

Wesley Beddard, Representative				 
Associate Vice President
	for Student Learning and Success				Phone:	919-807-7098
NC Community College System Office				Fax:	919-807-7173
5016 Mail Service Center
Raleigh, NC 27699-5016
Email:   beddardw@nccommmunitycolleges.edu


University of North Carolina-General Administration Representative

Karrie Dixon, Representative					
Vice President		
for Academic and Student Success				Phone:	919-843-5389
UNC-General Administration					Fax:	919-962-7139
910 Raleigh Road, PO Box 2688
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
	Email:   kdixon@northcarolina.edu


University of North Carolina-General Administration Staff

Bethany Meighen    
Director for Student Development and Association of Student Governments Advisor
UNC General Administration  					Phone:	919-843-6744
P.O. Box 2688  
[bookmark: _Appendix_E]Chapel Hill, NC  27515 
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